
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Grote, DavidGrote, David 39.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 38.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 37.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 36.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 35.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 34.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 33.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 32.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 31.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 30.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 29.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 28.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 27.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 26.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 25.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 24.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 23.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 22.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 21.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 20.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 19.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 18.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 17.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 16.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 15.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 14.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 13.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 12.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 11.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 10.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 9.00

Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 8.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 7.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 6.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 5.00
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Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 4.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 3.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 2.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1.00

Total Points 780.00
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Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Grote, DavidGrote, David $250.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $160.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $145.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $140.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $125.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $120.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $100.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $100.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $90.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $80.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby $80.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $80.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $60.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $60.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $40.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $40.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $40.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob $40.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $25.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $25.00

Total Purse $1,800.00
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GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Grote, DavidGrote, David 70 39.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 76 38.00

3 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 76 37.00

4 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 78 36.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 79 35.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 80 34.00

7 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 80 33.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 81 32.00

9 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 81 31.00

10 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 81 30.00

11 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 82 29.00

12 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 82 28.00

13 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 27.00

14 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 83 26.00

15 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 84 25.00

16 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 85 24.00

17 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 85 23.00

18 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 85 22.00

19 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 86 21.00

20 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 86 20.00

21 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 86 19.00

22 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 86 18.00

23 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 87 17.00

24 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 87 16.00

25 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 87 15.00

26 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 88 14.00

27 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 88 13.00

28 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 89 12.00

29 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 89 11.00

30 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 91 10.00

31 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 91 9.00

32 Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 92 8.00

33 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 93 7.00

34 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 95 6.00
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35 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 95 5.00

36 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 98 4.00

37 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 103 3.00

38 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 108 2.00

39 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 108 1.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron WD 0.00

WD Auzenne, DennisAuzenne, Dennis WD 0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD 0.00

WD Hill, CharlesHill, Charles WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 780.00Total Points Allocated: 780.00
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Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 76 $100.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 79 $0.00

3 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 80 $80.00

4 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 81 $60.00

5 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 82 $40.00

6 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 82 $0.00

7 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 85 $0.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 85 $0.00

9 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 86 $0.00

10 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 86 $0.00

11 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 87 $0.00

12 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 88 $0.00

13 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 91 $0.00

WD Hill, CharlesHill, Charles WD $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Grote, DavidGrote, David 70 $0.00

2 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 76 $100.00

3 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 81 $80.00

4 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 $60.00

5 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 86 $40.00

6 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 86 $0.00

7 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 87 $0.00

8 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 88 $0.00

9 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 89 $0.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 91 $0.00

11 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 93 $0.00

12 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 95 $0.00

13 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 108 $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron WD $0.00
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3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 78 $100.00

2 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 80 $80.00

3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 81 $60.00

4 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 83 $40.00

5 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 84 $0.00

6 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 85 $0.00

7 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 87 $0.00

8 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 89 $0.00

9 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 95 $0.00

10 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 98 $0.00

11 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 103 $0.00

12 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 108 $0.00

WD Auzenne, DennisAuzenne, Dennis WD $0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 92 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $840.00Total Purse Allocated: $840.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+6

+8

+9

+11

+12

+13

+15

+17

+23

+26

+31

+36

-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+20

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820021
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937555265575
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820014
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937555265574
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820018
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937488156691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820015
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937555265567
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937555265581
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937555265571
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937555265572
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865994937588820017


Low Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 80 $120.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 84 $0.00

3 Grote, DavidGrote, David 84 $0.00

4 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 86 $0.00

5 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 87 $0.00

6 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 90 $0.00

7 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 91 $0.00

8 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 91 $0.00

9 Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 92 $0.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 93 $0.00

11 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 93 $0.00

12 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 94 $0.00

13 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 96 $0.00

14 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 96 $0.00

15 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 98 $0.00

16 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 100 $0.00

17 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 100 $0.00

18 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 101 $0.00

19 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 101 $0.00

20 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 102 $0.00

21 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 104 $0.00

22 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 105 $0.00

23 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 105 $0.00

24 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 105 $0.00

25 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 105 $0.00

26 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 106 $0.00

27 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 106 $0.00

28 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 107 $0.00

29 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 107 $0.00

30 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 108 $0.00

31 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 111 $0.00

32 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 114 $0.00

33 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 114 $0.00

34 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 115 $0.00

To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801063692740849?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108294
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771621
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108288
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108285
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771619
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108289
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108284
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662733
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035232217180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108297
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035232217179
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108296
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662739
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108287
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108291
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108299
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662743
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662740
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662738
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771618
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108293
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662737
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108295
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108292
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035232217178
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108286
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035232217181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662741
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771616
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771622


35 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 117 $0.00

36 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 124 $0.00

37 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 127 $0.00

38 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 133 $0.00

39 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 139 $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron WD $0.00

WD Auzenne, DennisAuzenne, Dennis WD $0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD $0.00

WD Hill, CharlesHill, Charles WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108298
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662732
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771615
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662734
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035165108290
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035198662735
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995035265771620


Low Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Grote, DavidGrote, David 70 $120.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 76 $0.00

3 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 76 $0.00

4 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 78 $0.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 79 $0.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 80 $0.00

7 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 80 $0.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 81 $0.00

9 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 81 $0.00

10 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 81 $0.00

11 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 82 $0.00

12 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 82 $0.00

13 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 $0.00

14 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 83 $0.00

15 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 84 $0.00

16 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 85 $0.00

17 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 85 $0.00

18 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 85 $0.00

19 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 86 $0.00

20 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 86 $0.00

21 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 86 $0.00

22 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 86 $0.00

23 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 87 $0.00

24 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 87 $0.00

25 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 87 $0.00

26 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 88 $0.00

27 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 88 $0.00

28 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 89 $0.00

29 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 89 $0.00

30 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 91 $0.00

31 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 91 $0.00

32 Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 92 $0.00

33 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 93 $0.00

34 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 95 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801081577253106?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094955
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125258758288
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125225203846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125258758283
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094961
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094956
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649395
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125258758286
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094951
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649410
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125225203848
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094953
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094952
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649396
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649406
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649403
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094954
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649394
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125225203845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094960
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125258758285
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649398
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649397
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125225203849
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649407
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125225203847
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094959
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649408


35 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 95 $0.00

36 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 98 $0.00

37 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 103 $0.00

38 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 108 $0.00

39 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 108 $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron WD $0.00

WD Auzenne, DennisAuzenne, Dennis WD $0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD $0.00

WD Hill, CharlesHill, Charles WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125258758289
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125225203850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649411
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649401
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649399
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125158094957
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125191649402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125258758284
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995125258758287


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 2 $50.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 17

Grote, DavidGrote, David 2 $50.00 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 4

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 $25.00 Birdie on 15

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $25.00 Birdie on 14

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $25.00 Par on 1

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $25.00 Birdie on 12

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801394740766980?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995219815147667
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995219815147669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995219815147668
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995219815147672
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995219815147675
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995219848702113


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Grote, DavidGrote, David 2 $80.00 Eagle on 4, Birdie on 14

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 2 $80.00 Eagle on 5, Eagle on 15

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $40.00 Eagle on 11

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $40.00 Eagle on 12

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $40.00 Birdie on 8

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $40.00 Double Eagle on 1

Total Purse Allocated: $320.00Total Purse Allocated: $320.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801414873426181?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995264945858728
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995264945858731
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995264945858736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995264945858746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995264979413183
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7865995264979413186


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Anderson, John $80.00 CTP #11 & #17

None Proffitt, Robert $80.00 LD #13 & #18

None Crawford, Michael $40.00 CTP #6

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Tour 18 LeaderboardTour 18 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7807759166113622267?called_from=&round_index=1
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